Penthouse, 220 South 17th Street McAllen, TX 78501, Pulled: 05/22/2025 12:57:30

Settings: Date Range: 07/01/2024 -07/31/2024 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Beer Bottles Champagne Bottles Cogniac Cordials Gins Mezcal Mixed Drinks Non
Alcohol Drinks Rums Shots Tequilas Vodkas Whiskeys Uncategorized

Item Item Price Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions
Michelob $5.19 1,546.0 $5.07 $0.00 $7,836.90, View Transactions

6 Shots $5.93 998.0 $5.86 $0.00 $5,846.98 View Transactions
Maestro Dobe $8.70 673.0 $8.69 $0.00 $5,846.40 View Transactions

8 Shots $7.40 469.0 $7.40 $0.00 $3,470.60 7V1ewTransactions‘

Dos XX $5.19 265.0 $5.03 $0.00 $1,333.83| View Transactions

Litro Premium $18.52 219.0 $18.18 $0.00 $3,981.80 7 View Transactions ‘
Don Julio Reposado $8.70 202.0 $8.70 $0.00 $1,757.40| View Transactions
Titos $8.90 159.0 $8.93 $4.00 $1,419.10 7 View Transactions ‘

JW Black Label $8.90 142.0 $8.90 $0.00 $1,263.80 View Transactions
Miller $5.19 123.0 $4.94 $0.00 $607.23 7 View Transactions ‘
Twisted Te $5.19 97.0 $5.19 $0.00 $503.43| View Transactions
Maestro Dobel Bottle $163.00 92.0 $160.61 $0.00 $14,776.50 VVICWTransactions‘
Buchanans 12 $8.90 80.0 $8.90 $0.00 $712.00| View Transactions
Red Bull $7.40 66.0 $7.40 $0.00 $488.40 7 View Transactions ‘
Water Bottle $3.00 56.0 $2.84 $0.00 $159.00, View Transactions
Corona Extra $5.19 53.0 $5.19 $0.00 $275.07 7 VlewTransactions‘
Litro Well $14.85 52.0 $13.42 $0.00 $697.95| View Transactions

Topo Chico $5.10 48.0 $5.10 $0.00 $244.80 7 View Transactions ‘
Ciroc $8.90 37.0 $8.90 $0.00 $329.30| View Transactions

Patron Silver $8.70 33.0 $8.70 $0.00 $287.10 7 View Transactions ‘
Malibu $8.90 29.0 $8.90 $0.00 $258.10| View Transactions
Charola de Shots $74.00 28.0 $67.79 $0.00 $1,898.10 7V1ewTransactions‘
Don Julio 70 $15.60 26.0 $15.60 $0.00 $405.60| View Transactions
Moet Ice Bottle $185.00 23.0 $183.35 $0.00 $4,217.00 7 View Transactions ‘
JW Black Label Bottle $163.00 21.0 $163.00 $0.00 $3,423.00, View Transactions
Promo Bottle $45.00 17.0 $10.59 $0.00 $180.00! 7 View Transactions ‘
Buchanans 12 Bottle $163.00 17.0 $153.41 $0.00 $2,608.00, View Transactions
Crown Royal Apple $8.90 16.0 $8.90 $0.00 $142.40 7 VlewTransactions‘




Grey Goose

Bacardi

Paloma

Buchanans Pina

Jameson

Don Julio 70 Bottle

Sprite

Hennesy VS

JW Gold Label Bottle

Don Julio 1942

Captain Morgan

Bombay

Smirnoff Tamarindo

Moet Rose Bottle

Buchanans Pina Bottle

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

$259.00

$3.00

$8.90

$259.00

$30.43

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

$259.00

$163.00

8.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

$8.90

$8.90

$5.48

$8.90

$8.90

$259.00

$3.00

$8.90

$259.00

$30.43

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

$259.00

$163.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$142.40

$115.70

$71.20

$97.90

$71.20

$1,295.00

$12.00

$26.70

$518.00

$60.86

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

$259.00

$163.00

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

(0000 3

View Transactions




Grey Goose Bottle $163.00 1.0 $163.00 $0.00 $163.00 \/iemesactions‘
Custom ltems / Fee 2,023.0 $1.15 $0.00 $2,330.43
TOTALS 7770 $9.34 $4.00 $72,589.99




