Penthouse, 220 South 17th Street McAllen, TX 78501, Pulled: 05/22/2025 12:57:30

Settings: Date Range: 07/01/2024 - 07/31/2024 Taxcode: All Taxcodes Employee: All Employees Menu Categories: Beer Bottles Champagne Bottles Cogniac Cordials Gins Mezcal Mixed Drinks Non Alcohol Drinks Rums Shots Tequilas Vodkas Whiskeys Uncategorized

		la .'' 6 1 1	a a .			
Michelob	\$5.19	Quantity Sold 1,546.0	Average Price \$5.07	Total Options \$0.00	Total \$ Sold \$7,836.90	View Transactions
6 Shots	\$5.93	998.0	\$5.86	\$0.00	\$5,846.98	View Transactions
Maestro Dobe	\$8.70	673.0	\$8.69	\$0.00	\$5,846.40	View Transactions
8 Shots	\$7.40	469.0	\$7.40	\$0.00	\$3,470.60	View Transactions
Dos XX	\$5.19	265.0	\$5.03	\$0.00	\$1,333.83	View Transactions
Litro Premium	\$18.52	219.0	\$18.18	\$0.00	\$3,981.80	View Transactions
Don Julio Reposado	\$8.70	202.0	\$8.70	\$0.00	\$1,757.40	View Transactions
Titos	\$8.90	159.0	\$8.93	\$4.00	\$1,419.10	View Transactions
JW Black Label	\$8.90	142.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$1,263.80	View Transactions
Miller	\$5.19	123.0	\$4.94	\$0.00	\$607.23	View Transactions
Twisted Te	\$5.19	97.0	\$5.19	\$0.00	\$503.43	View Transactions
Maestro Dobel Bottle	\$163.00	92.0	\$160.61	\$0.00	\$14,776.50	View Transactions
Buchanans 12	\$8.90	80.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$712.00	View Transactions
Red Bull	\$7.40	66.0	\$7.40	\$0.00	\$488.40	View Transactions
Water Bottle	\$3.00	56.0	\$2.84	\$0.00	\$159.00	View Transactions
Corona Extra	\$5.19	53.0	\$5.19	\$0.00	\$275.07	View Transactions
Litro Well	\$14.85	52.0	\$13.42	\$0.00	\$697.95	View Transactions
Topo Chico	\$5.10	48.0	\$5.10	\$0.00	\$244.80	View Transactions
Ciroc	\$8.90	37.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$329.30	View Transactions
Patron Silver	\$8.70	33.0	\$8.70	\$0.00	\$287.10	View Transactions
Malibu	\$8.90	29.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$258.10	View Transactions
Charola de Shots	\$74.00	28.0	\$67.79	\$0.00	\$1,898.10	View Transactions
Don Julio 70	\$15.60	26.0	\$15.60	\$0.00	\$405.60	View Transactions
Moet Ice Bottle	\$185.00	23.0	\$183.35	\$0.00	\$4,217.00	View Transactions
JW Black Label Bottle	\$163.00	21.0	\$163.00	\$0.00	\$3,423.00	View Transactions
Promo Bottle	\$45.00	17.0	\$10.59	\$0.00	\$180.00	View Transactions
Buchanans 12 Bottle	\$163.00	17.0	\$153.41	\$0.00	\$2,608.00	View Transactions
Crown Royal Apple	\$8.90	16.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$142.40	View Transactions
1		I	l l			

Grey Goose	\$8.90	16.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$142.40	View Transactions
Don Julio Blanco	\$8.70	14.0	\$8.70	\$0.00	\$121.80	View Transactions
Bacardi	\$8.90	13.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$115.70	View Transactions
Coke	\$3.00	13.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$39.00	View Transactions
Paloma	\$8.90	13.0	\$5.48	\$0.00	\$71.20	View Transactions
Jack Daniels	\$8.90	13.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$115.70	View Transactions
Buchanans Pina	\$8.90	11.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$97.90	View Transactions
Crown Royal	\$8.90	11.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$97.90	View Transactions
Jameson	\$8.90	8.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$71.20	View Transactions
Topo Chico Grande	\$8.00	8.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$64.00	View Transactions
Don Julio 70 Bottle	\$259.00	5.0	\$259.00	\$0.00	\$1,295.00	View Transactions
Ciroc Bottle	\$163.00	4.0	\$163.00	\$0.00	\$652.00	View Transactions
Sprite	\$3.00	4.0	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
Hypnotic	\$8.90	3.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$26.70	View Transactions
Hennesy VS	\$8.90	3.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$26.70	View Transactions
Budlight	\$5.19	3.0	\$5.19	\$0.00	\$15.57	View Transactions
JW Gold Label Bottle	\$259.00	2.0	\$259.00	\$0.00	\$518.00	View Transactions
Makers Mark	\$8.90	2.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$17.80	View Transactions
Don Julio 1942	\$30.43	2.0	\$30.43	\$0.00	\$60.86	View Transactions
Seltzer Beer	\$5.19	1.0	\$5.19	\$0.00	\$5.19	View Transactions
Captain Morgan	\$8.90	1.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$8.90	View Transactions
Tequila 1800	\$8.70	1.0	\$8.70	\$0.00	\$8.70	View Transactions
Bombay	\$8.90	1.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$8.90	View Transactions
X Rated	\$8.90	1.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$8.90	View Transactions
Smirnoff Tamarindo	\$8.90	1.0	\$8.90	\$0.00	\$8.90	View Transactions
Buchanans 18	\$14.85	1.0	\$14.85	\$0.00	\$14.85	View Transactions
Moet Rose Bottle	\$259.00	1.0	\$259.00	\$0.00	\$259.00	View Transactions
Ace of Spades Bottle	\$1,000.00	1.0	\$820.00	\$0.00	\$820.00	View Transactions
Buchanans Pina Bottle	\$163.00	1.0	\$163.00	\$0.00	\$163.00	View Transactions
Macallans 12 Bottle	\$259.00	1.0	\$259.00	\$0.00	\$259.00	View Transactions

Grey Goose Bottle	\$163.00	1.0	\$163.00	\$0.00	\$163.00	View Transactions
Custom Items / Fee		2,023.0	\$1.15	\$0.00	\$2,330.43	
TOTALS		7770	\$9.34	\$4.00	\$72.589.99	